

S.C 32/21

CNR-WBCB01-001403-2021

Order no. 02 dt. 02-04-22

Today is fixed for S.D.T.

Two accused persons are produced from J/C.

Two accused persons on bail are present today and filed hazira.

Fix **02-05-22** for production and SDT.

Dictated & corrected

Sd/- S.K.Das

Addl. Sessions Judge ,
3rd Court, (S), Cooch Behar
WB00607

Sd/- S.K.Das

Addl. Sessions Judge , 3rd Court, (S),
Cooch Behar
WB00607