

In the court of Addl. Sessions Judge, 3rd Court, Cooch Behar

S.T Case No. 02(03)2022

S.C No. 32/2021

CNR-WBCB01-001403-2021

Order No. 29

Dated 19-08-2024

Today is fixed for further evidence.

Out of 05 (five) accused person Subodh @Santosh Barman @Roy is produced from J/C and remanded to further J/C till 20-08-2024.

Remaining 04(four) accused persons on court bail are present by filing seperate haziras.

Ld. Defence counsel and Ld. P.P in charge are present.

Todate i.e. 20-08-2024 for production and further evidence.

Accused persons who are on bail as before.

Dictated & Corrected

Addl. Sessions Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar

Addl. Sessions Judge,
3rd court, Cooch Behar
J.O. Code No. WB00654